Switching Options
Metric
Size
Model No. Switch
Method
Performance Order Code
100mm CFD200S Standard 31 l/s, 110m³/hr FAN0326
100mm CFD200T Timer 31 l/s, 110m³/hr FAN0327
125mm CFD225S Standard 39 l/s, 140m³/hr FAN2067
125mm CFD225T Timer 39 l/s, 140m³/hr FAN2066
•	 These high efficiency centrifugal fans are designed for
	 use where longer duct runs are required.
•	 The ball bearing motor prolongs the life of the motor.
•	 Supported by a 5 year warranty.
 Dimensions - CFD200/CFD225
Models CFD200 CFD225
Power 220 - 240V 220 - 240V
Fan Performance 31 l/s, 110m³/hr 39 l/s, 140m³/hr
Fan Wattage 20W 20W